RICHMOND
BALLET

Choose three or more performances from the choices below. Prices reflect the discounted rate
plus a $2 restoration fee for Dominion Energy Center performances. X; Rh(;‘HOWV—IZ':)I Gzoéé’RT THREE

at the Virginia Museum of Fine Arts

I. MOVING ART ONE I1l. THE NUTCRACKER
SEPTEMBER 11-21, 2025 DECEMBER 6-23, 2025 O Thursday, Mar. 19 6:30 PM *
at the Virginia Museum of Fine Arts at Dominion Energy Center O Friday, Mar. 20 6:30 PM
[J Sunday, Mar. 22 1:30 PM
[ Thursday, Sept. 11 6:30 PM * O Saturday, Dec. 6 2:00 PM [ Thursday, Mar. 26 6:30 PM
[ Friday, Sept. 12 6:30 PM [ Saturday, Dec. 6 7:00 PM [ Friday, Mar. 27 6:30 PM
[J Sunday, Sept. 14 1:30 PM O Sunday, Dec. 7 1:00 PM [J Sunday, Mar. 29 1:30 PM
[ Thursday, Sept. 18 6:30 PM [ Sunday, Dec. 7 5:30 PM “OPENING NIGHT
L] Friday, Sept. 19 6:30 PM O Friday, Dec. 12 7:00 PM O] PRICE LEVEL ONE
[J Sunday, Sept. 21 1:30 PM [ Saturday, Dec. 13 2:00 PM $13175 x # of tickets - s
*OPENING NIGHT [ Saturday, Dec. 13 7:00 PM
[J PRICE LEVEL ONE [J Sunday, Dec. 14 100 PM $1O:;CE#L?:E: :WO =$
$131.75 x # of tickets S L1 Sunday, Dec. 14 5:30 PM e )
[ Thursday, Dec. 18 7:00 PM PRICE LEVEL THREE
PRICE LEVEL TWO O Friday, Dec. 19 7:00 PM $85.00 x # of tickets =$
$106.25 x # of tickets =$ [ Saturday, Dec. 20 2:00 PM ALL OTHER VMFA DATES
PRICE LEVEL THREE O Saturday, Dec. 20 7:00 PM [ PRICE LEVEL ONE
$85.00 x # of tickets =$ O Sunday, Dec. 21 1:00 PM $72.25 x # of tickets =3
ALL OTHER VMFA DATES g ;‘:)nn‘jjaay’ DDeecc. 2212 gzg im PRICE LEVEL TWO
Y, . :
5;;2'?(3';:::;2“ L O] Monday, Dec. 22 7:00 PM $46.75 x # of tickets =$
D Tuesday, Dec. 23 1:00 PM PRICE LEVEL THREE
$4622'f;;i::;;w° L [] PRICE LEVEL ONE $25.00 x # of tickets =%
$122.00 x # of tickets =¢$_
PRICE LE\_/EL THREE PRICE LEVEL TWO VI. MOVING ART FOUR
$25.00 x # of tickets =%
$83.50 x # of tickets =% MAY 14-24, 2026

PRICE LEVEL THREE at the Virginia Museum of Fine Arts

II- MOVING ART Two $66.50 x # of tickets =$
OCTOBER 16-26, 2025

B PRICE LEVEL FOUR [ Thursday, May 14 6:30 PM

at the Virginia Museum of Fine Arts )
J $54.00 x # of tickets = U Friday, May 15 6:30 PM
B PRICE LEVEL FIVE [ Sunday, May 17 1:30 PM
[ Thursday, Oct. 16 6:30 PM * ) [J Thursday, May 21 6:30 PM
$41.00 x # of tickets =%
[ Friday, Oct. 17 6:30 PM [ Friday, May 22 6:30 PM
[ Sunday, Oct. 19 1:30 PM [J Sunday, May 24 1:30 PM
[0 Thursday, Oct. 23 6:30 PM IV. GISELLE C OPENING NIGHT
[ Friday, Oct. 24 6:30 PM FEBRUARY 13-15, 2026 ] PRICE LEVEL ONE
[J Sunday, Oct. 26 1:30 PM at Dominion Energy Center
$131.75 x # of tickets =$
*OPENING NIGHT
PRICE LEVEL TWO
O PRICE LEVEL ONE [ Friday, Feb. 13 7:00 PM $106.25 x # of tickets -
$13175 x # of tickets S [ Saturday, Feb. 14 2:00 PM
PRICE LEVEL TWO [] Saturday, Feb. 14 7:00 PM PRICE LEYEL THREE7
$106.25 x # oftickets = $ O Sunday, Feb. 15 2:00 PM ses00xFoftckers — = 8
PRICE LEVEL THREE [J PRICE LEVEL ONE ALL OTHER VMFA DATES
$85.00 x # of tickets =% $122.00 x # of tickets =3 [ PRICE LEVEL ONE
$72.25 x # of tickets =$
ALL OTHER VMFA DATES PRICE LEVEL TWO
[J PRICE LEVEL ONE $83.50 x # of tickets =$ PRICE LEYEL T™WO
$46.75 x # of tickets =$
$72.25 x # of tickets =¢__ PRICE LEVEL THREE
PRICE LEVEL TWO $66.50 x # of tickets =¢_ PRICE LEVEL THREE
$46.75 x # of tickets - % B PRICE LEVEL FOUR $25.00 x # of tickets =$
$54.00 x # of tickets =%
PRICE LEVEL THREE
$25.00 x # of tickets =% B PRICE LEVEL FIVE
$41.00 x # of tickets =% SUBTOTAL: $

*Opening Night includes a post-performance
Q&A session and reception with our artists

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR SEATING CHARTS AND PAYMENT INFORMATION
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SEATING CHARTS

DOMINION ENERGY CENTER

STAGE

ORCHESTRA

VMFA - LESLIE CHEEK THEATER
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TICKET EXCHANGE POLICY

We realize that conflicts are sometimes
unavoidable. As a subscriber, you may
exchange your tickets at no cost for another
performance of the same production up to
24 hours prior to the performance.

PAYMENT

SUBSCRIBER INFORMATION

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone

Email

PAYMENT METHOD (CHECK ONE):
[0 Check enclosed
[1 Please charge my (circle one)
Visa MC Amex DISC
Card #

Exp. CCV

Signature

TOTAL

SUBTOTAL $

HANDLING FEE +$8

ADDT'L TAX-DEDUCTIBLE GIFT +$
GRAND TOTAL =$

List my name in the 2025-2026 playbill as:
(gifts of $100 or more received by June 30 will be listed)

RETURN FORM WITH PAYMENT TO:

Richmond Ballet Patron Services
407 East Canal Street, Richmond, VA 23219

QUESTIONS? PLEASE CONTACT THE BOX OFFICE: 804.344.0906 X224



